
Athletic Teams 

Allied Soccer (Fall) 

Todd DeCrispino | Coach | Todd_Decrispino@hcpss.org 

Allied Bowling (Winter) 

Patricia Ewart | Coach | patricia_ewart@hcpss.org 

Allied Softball (Spring) 

Patricia Ewart | Coach | patricia_ewart@hcpss.org 

Baseball (Spring) 

Aaron Wilson | Varsity Coach | aaron_wilson@hcpss.org 

Todd Decrispino | Junior Varsity | todd_decrispino@hcpss.org 

Basketball - Boys (Winter) 

Malik Gilmore | malik_gilmore@hcpss.org 

Ray Hall | Junior Varsity Coach | alonzo_hall@hcpss.org 

Basketball - Girls (Winter) 

Chris VanderVat | Varsity Coach | Christopher_Vandervat@hcpss.org 

Gary Quill| Junior Varsity Coach |  

Cheerleading (Fall & Winter) 

Casey Fuentes | Varsity Coach | casey_fuentes@hcpss.org 

Cross Country - Boys (Fall) 

Jordan Sterner | Coach | jordan_sterner@hcpss.org 

Cross Country - Girls (Fall) 

Matt Gaieski | Coach | Matthew_Gaieski@hcpss.org 

Field Hockey (Fall) 

Jeannette Ireland | Varsity Coach | jirelandcmc@comcast.net 



Melissa McCarthy | Junior Varsity Coach | Melissa_McCarthy@hcpss.org 

Football (Fall) 

Shawn Frederick | Varsity Coach | shawn_frederick@hcpss.org 

Ernie Vogel | Junior Varsity Coach | ernie.vogel@pgcps.org 

Golf (Fall) 

Donald Walters | Varsity Coach | donald_walters@hcpss.org 

Indoor Track - Boys (Winter) 

Jordan Sterner | Coach | jordan_sterner@hcpss.org 

Indoor Track - Girls (Winter) 

 Tracy Hayden | Coach |  Hayden-family@verizon.net 

Lacrosse - Boys (Spring) 

 Scott Sorensen | Varsity Coach | scott_sorensen@hcpss.org 

Dave Smith | Junior Varsity Coach | dave_smith@hcpss.org 

Lacrosse - Girls (Spring) 

Laura Tittsworth | Junior Varsity Coach | laura_tittsworth@hcpss.org 

Samantha Hall | Varsity Coach | samantha_hall@hcpss.org 

Outdoor Track - Girls (Spring) 

Jordan Sterner | Coach | Jordan_sterner@hcpss.org 

Outdoor Track - Boys (Spring) 

 Tracy Hayden | Coach |  Hayden-family@verizon.net 

Soccer - Boys (Fall) 

Michael Linsenmeyer | Varsity Coach | michael_linsenmeyer@hcpss.org 

John Jentsch| Junior Varsity Coach | John_Jentsch@hcpss.org 

Soccer - Girls (Fall) 

Website 

Tim Deppen | Varsity Coach | timothy_deppen@hcpss.org 

http://www.hometeamsonline.com/teams/?u=HEBRONSOCCER&t=c&s=soccer&p=home


Robert Gibbons | Junior Varsity Coach | robert_gibbons@hcpss.org 

Softball (Spring) 

Robert Gibbons | Junior Varsity Coach | robert_gibbons@hcpss.org 

Mark Graydon | Varsity Coach | mark_graydon@hcpss.org 

Tennis (Spring) 

Kevin Hendon | Varsity Coach | kevin_hendon@hcpss.org 

Volleyball (Fall) 

 Molly Werts| Varsity Coach | mollycaroline13@gmail.com  

Grace Chaffee | Junior Varsity Coach | Grace_Chaffee@hcpss.org 

Tierney Ahearn l Freshman Coach l Tierney_ahearn@hcpss.org 

Wrestling (Winter) 

Ernie Vogel |  Varsity Coach | ernie_vogel@hcpss.org 

Ernie Vogel | Junior Varsity Coach | ernie.vogel@pgcps.org 
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